
2014 GREEK
Bible Reading Schedule 

Fight Truth Decay
Read Your Bible Everyday

Good Samaritan 
Baptist Church
54 Main St. Box 99
Dresden, NY 14441

(315) 521-3466
www.GSBaptistChurch.com

Pastor Edward Rice
(607) 292-6639 Home

Sun School      10:00 AM
Sun Worship    11:00 AM
Sun Bible Study 6:00 PM
Thur Prayer        7:00 PM

2011 the 400th Year
Anniversary of KJV

YESTERDAY
TODAY - FOREVER

Thy word is settled
Ps 119:9  BETH. Wherewithal shall a 
young man cleanse his way? by taking 
heed thereto according to thy word.
11  Thy word have I hid in mine heart, 
that I might not sin against thee.

Read an Octet of Psalm 119 daily 

How Readest Thou?
It is one thing to read the Bible 

through, 
Another thing to read to learn 

and do.
Some read it with design to 

learn to read,
But to the subject pay but little 

heed.
Some read it as their duty, once 

a week,
But no instruction from the 

Bible seek.
While others read it with but 

little care,
With no regards to how they 

read, nor where.
Some read to bring themselves 

into repute,
By showing others how they 

can dispute.
(Poem Continued Next Page)

A Good Year To 
READ IT ALL

3 Chapters a day + 1
Psalm a day will do it.
Or Follow This Schedule 

Trust Him Today
and  Call us Tomorrow 

 JANUARY
o Wed Jan 1 John1:1-7
o Thu Jan 2 John1:8-14
o Fri Jan 3 John1:15-21
o Sat Jan 4 John1:22-28
O Sun Jan 5 John1:29-35
o Mon Jan 6 John1:36-42
o Tue Jan 7 John1:43-51
o Wed Jan 8 John2:1-7
o Thu Jan 9 John2:8-14
o Fri Jan 10 John2:15-25
o Sat Jan 11 John3:1-7
O Sun Jan 12 John3:8-14
o Mon Jan 13 John3:15-21
o Tue Jan 14 John3:22-28
o Wed Jan 15 John3:29-36
o Thu Jan 16 John4:1-7
o Fri Jan 17 John4:8-14
o Sat Jan 18 John4:15-21
O Sun Jan 19 John4:22-28
o Mon Jan 20 John4:29-35
o Tue Jan 21 John4:36-42
o Wed Jan 22 John4:43-49
o Thu Jan 23 John4:50-54
o Fri Jan 24 John5:1-7
o Sat Jan 25 John5:8-14
O Sun Jan 26 John5:15-21
o Mon Jan 27 John5:22-28
o Tue Jan 28 John5:29-35
o Wed Jan 29 John5:36-42
o Thu Jan 30 John5:43-47
o Fri Jan 31 John6:1-7

APRIL
o Tue Apr 1 John14:8-14
o Wed Apr 2 John14:15-21
o Thu Apr 3 John14:22-31
o Fri Apr 4 John15:1-7
o Sat Apr 5 John15:8-14
O Sun Apr 6 John15:15-21
o Mon Apr 7 John15:22-27
o Tue Apr 8 John16:1-7
o Wed Apr 9 John16:8-14
o Thu Apr 10 John16:15-21
o Fri Apr 11 John16:22-33
o Sat Apr 12 John17:1-7
O Sun Apr 13 John17:8-14
o Mon Apr 14 John17:15-21
o Tue Apr 15 John17:22-26
o Wed Apr 16 John18:1-7
o Thu Apr 17 John18:8-14
o Fri Apr 18 John18:15-21
o Sat Apr 19 John18:22-28
O Sun Apr 20 John18:29-35
o Mon Apr 21 John18:36-40
o Tue Apr 22 John19:1-7
o Wed Apr 23 John19:8-14
o Thu Apr 24 John19:15-21
o Fri Apr 25 John19:22-28
o Sat Apr 26 John19:29-35
O Sun Apr 27 John19:36-42
o Mon Apr 28 John20:1-7
o Tue Apr 29 John20:8-14
o Wed Apr 30 John20:15-21

 FEBRUARY
o Sat Feb 1 John6:8-14
O Sun Feb 2 John6:15-21
o Mon Feb 3 John6:22-28
o Tue Feb 4 John6:29-35
o Wed Feb 5 John6:36-42
o Thu Feb 6 John6:43-49
o Fri Feb 7 John6:50-56
o Sat Feb 8 John6:57-63
O Sun Feb 9 John6:64-71
o Mon Feb 10 John7:1-7
o Tue Feb 11 John7:8-14
o Wed Feb 12 John7:15-21
o Thu Feb 13 John7:22-28
o Fri Feb 14 John7:29-35
o Sat Feb 15 John7:36-42
O Sun Feb 16 John7:43-49
o Mon Feb 17 John7:50-53
o Tue Feb 18 John8:1-7
o Wed Feb 19 John8:8-14
o Thu Feb 20 John8:15-21
o Fri Feb 21 John8:22-28
o Sat Feb 22 John8:29-35
O Sun Feb 23 John8:36-42
o Mon Feb 24 John8:43-49
o Tue Feb 25 John8:50-59
o Wed Feb 26 John9:1-7
o Thu Feb 27 John9:8-14
o Fri Feb 28 John9:15-21

MAY
o Thu May 1 John20:22-31
o Fri May 2 John21:1-7
o Sat May 3 John21:8-14
O Sun May 4 John21:15-21
o Mon May 5 John21:22-25
o Tue May 6 Rom1:1-7
o Wed May 7 Rom1:8-14
o Thu May 8 Rom1:15-21
o Fri May 9 Rom1:22-32
o Sat May 10 Rom2:1-7
O Sun May 11 Rom2:8-14
o Mon May 12 Rom2:15-21
o Tue May 13 Rom2:22-28
o Wed May 14 Rom2:29-29
o Thu May 15 Rom3:1-7
o Fri May 16 Rom3:8-14
o Sat May 17 Rom3:15-21
O Sun May 18 Rom3:22-31
o Mon May 19 Rom4:1-7
o Tue May 20 Rom4:8-14
o Wed May 21 Rom4:15-21
o Thu May 22 Rom4:22-25
o Fri May 23 Rom5:1-7
o Sat May 24 Rom5:8-14
O Sun May 25 Rom5:15-21
o Mon May 26 Rom6:1-7
o Tue May 27 Rom6:8-14
o Wed May 28 Rom6:15-23
o Thu May 29 Rom7:1-7
o Fri May 30 Rom7:8-14
o Sat May 31 Rom7:15-25

MARCH 
o Sat Mar 1 John9:22-28
O Sun Mar 2 John9:29-35
o Mon Mar 3 John9:36-41
o Tue Mar 4 John10:1-7
o Wed Mar 5 John10:8-14
o Thu Mar 6 John10:15-21
o Fri Mar 7 John10:22-28
o Sat Mar 8 John10:29-35
O Sun Mar 9 John10:36-42
o Mon Mar 10 John11:1-7
o Tue Mar 11 John11:8-14
o Wed Mar 12 John11:15-21
o Thu Mar 13 John11:22-28
o Fri Mar 14 John11:29-35
o Sat Mar 15 John11:36-42
O Sun Mar 16 John11:43-49
o Mon Mar 17 John11:50-57
o Tue Mar 18 John12:1-7
o Wed Mar 19 John12:8-14
o Thu Mar 20 John12:15-21
o Fri Mar 21 John12:22-28
o Sat Mar 22 John12:29-35
O Sun Mar 23 John12:36-42
o Mon Mar 24 John12:43-50
o Tue Mar 25 John13:1-7
o Wed Mar 26 John13:8-14
o Thu Mar 27 John13:15-21
o Fri Mar 28 John13:22-28
o Sat Mar 29 John13:29-35
O Sun Mar 30 John13:36-38
o Mon Mar 31 John14:1-7

JUNE 
O Sun Jun 1 Rom8:1-7
o Mon Jun 2 Rom8:8-14
o Tue Jun 3 Rom8:15-21
o Wed Jun 4 Rom8:22-28
o Thu Jun 5 Rom8:29-35
o Fri Jun 6 Rom8:36-39
o Sat Jun 7 Rom9:1-7
O Sun Jun 8 Rom9:8-14
o Mon Jun 9 Rom9:15-21
o Tue Jun 10 Rom9:22-28
o Wed Jun 11 Rom9:29-33
o Thu Jun 12 Rom10:1-7
o Fri Jun 13 Rom10:8-14
o Sat Jun 14 Rom10:15-21
O Sun Jun 15 Rom11:1-7
o Mon Jun 16 Rom11:8-14
o Tue Jun 17 Rom11:15-21
o Wed Jun 18 Rom11:22-28
o Thu Jun 19 Rom11:29-36
o Fri Jun 20 Rom12:1-7
o Sat Jun 21 Rom12:8-14
O Sun Jun 22 Rom12:15-21
o Mon Jun 23 Rom13:1-7
o Tue Jun 24 Rom13:8-14
o Wed Jun 25 Rom14:1-7
o Thu Jun 26 Rom14:8-14
o Fri Jun 27 Rom14:15-23
o Sat Jun 28 Rom15:1-7
O Sun Jun 29 Rom15:8-14
o Mon Jun 30 Rom15:15-21
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JULY
o Tue Jul 1 Rom15:22-28
o Wed Jul 2 Rom15:29-33
o Thu Jul 3 Rom16:1-7
o Fri Jul 4 Rom16:8-14
o Sat Jul 5 Rom16:15-21
O Sun Jul 6 Rom16:22-27
o Mon Jul 7 1Tim1:1-7
o Tue Jul 8 1Tim1:8-20
o Wed Jul 9 1Tim2:1-7
o Thu Jul 10 1Tim2:8-14
o Fri Jul 11 1Tim2:15-15
o Sat Jul 12 1Tim3:1-7
O Sun Jul 13 1Tim3:8-16
o Mon Jul 14 1Tim4:1-7
o Tue Jul 15 1Tim4:8-16
o Wed Jul 16 1Tim5:1-7
o Thu Jul 17 1Tim5:8-14
o Fri Jul 18 1Tim5:15-21
o Sat Jul 19 1Tim5:22-25
O Sun Jul 20 1Tim6:1-7
o Mon Jul 21 1Tim6:8-14
o Tue Jul 22 1Tim6:15-21
o Wed Jul 23 2Tim1:1-7
o Thu Jul 24 2Tim1:8-18
o Fri Jul 25 2Tim2:1-7
o Sat Jul 26 2Tim2:8-14
O Sun Jul 27 2Tim2:15-21
o Mon Jul 28 2Tim2:22-26
o Tue Jul 29 2Tim3:1-7
o Wed Jul 30 2Tim3:8-17
o Thu Jul 31 2Tim4:1-7

OCTOBER 
o Wed Oct 1 1Pet3:8-14
o Thu Oct 2 1Pet3:15-22
o Fri Oct 3 1Pet4:1-7
o Sat Oct 4 1Pet4:8-19
O Sun Oct 5 1Pet5:1-7
o Mon Oct 6 1Pet5:8-14
o Tue Oct 7 2Pet1:1-7
o Wed Oct 8 2Pet1:8-14
o Thu Oct 9 2Pet1:15-21
o Fri Oct 10 2Pet2:1-7
o Sat Oct 11 2Pet2:8-14
O Sun Oct 12 2Pet2:15-22
o Mon Oct 13 2Pet3:1-7
o Tue Oct 14 2Pet3:8-14
o Wed Oct 15 2Pet3:15-18
o Thu Oct 16 1John1:1-10
o Fri Oct 17 1John2:1-7
o Sat Oct 18 1John2:8-14
O Sun Oct 19 1John2:15-21
o Mon Oct 20 1John2:22-28
o Tue Oct 21 1John2:29-29
o Wed Oct 22 1John3:1-7
o Thu Oct 23 1John3:8-14
o Fri Oct 24 1John3:15-24
o Sat Oct 25 1John4:1-7
O Sun Oct 26 1John4:8-14
o Mon Oct 27 1John4:15-21
o Tue Oct 28 1John5:1-7
o Wed Oct 29 1John5:8-14
o Thu Oct 30 1John5:15-21
o Fri Oct 31 2John1:1-7

AUGUST 
o Fri Aug 1 2Tim4:8-14
o Sat Aug 2 2Tim4:15-21
O Sun Aug 3 2Tim4:22-22
o Mon Aug 4 Tit1:1-7
o Tue Aug 5 Tit1:8-16
o Wed Aug 6 Tit2:1-7
o Thu Aug 7 Tit2:8-15
o Fri Aug 8 Tit3:1-7
o Sat Aug 9 Tit3:8-15
O Sun Aug 10 Heb1:1-7
o Mon Aug 11 Heb1:8-14
o Tue Aug 12 Heb2:1-7
o Wed Aug 13 Heb2:8-14
o Thu Aug 14 Heb2:15-18
o Fri Aug 15 Heb3:1-7
o Sat Aug 16 Heb3:8-19
O Sun Aug 17 Heb4:1-7
o Mon Aug 18 Heb4:8-14
o Tue Aug 19 Heb4:15-16
o Wed Aug 20 Heb5:1-7
o Thu Aug 21 Heb5:8-14
o Fri Aug 22 Heb6:1-7
o Sat Aug 23 Heb6:8-14
O Sun Aug 24 Heb6:15-20
o Mon Aug 25 Heb7:1-7
o Tue Aug 26 Heb7:8-14
o Wed Aug 27 Heb7:15-21
o Thu Aug 28 Heb7:22-28
o Fri Aug 29 Heb8:1-13
o Sat Aug 30 Heb9:1-7
O Sun Aug 31 Heb9:8-14
  

NOVEMBER 
o Sat Nov 1 2John1:8-13
O Sun Nov 2 3John1:1-7
o Mon Nov 3 3John1:8-14
o Tue Nov 4 Rev1:1-7
o Wed Nov 5 Rev1:8-14
o Thu Nov 6 Rev1:15-20
o Fri Nov 7 Rev2:1-7
o Sat Nov 8 Rev2:8-14
O Sun Nov 9 Rev2:15-21
o Mon Nov 10 Rev2:22-29
o Tue Nov 11 Rev3:1-7
o Wed Nov 12 Rev3:8-14
o Thu Nov 13 Rev3:15-22
o Fri Nov 14 Rev4:1-7
o Sat Nov 15 Rev4:8-11
O Sun Nov 16 Rev5:1-7
o Mon Nov 17 Rev5:8-14
o Tue Nov 18 Rev6:1-7
o Wed Nov 19 Rev6:8-17
o Thu Nov 20 Rev7:1-7
o Fri Nov 21 Rev7:8-17
o Sat Nov 22 Rev8:1-7
O Sun Nov 23 Rev8:8-13
o Mon Nov 24 Rev9:1-7
o Tue Nov 25 Rev9:8-14
o Wed Nov 26 Rev9:15-21
o Thu Nov 27 Rev10:1-7
o Fri Nov 28 Rev10:8-11
o Sat Nov 29 Rev11:1-7
O Sun Nov 30 Rev11:8-14

SEPTEMBER 
o Mon Sep 1 Heb9:15-21
o Tue Sep 2 Heb9:22-28
o Wed Sep 3 Heb10:1-7
o Thu Sep 4 Heb10:8-14
o Fri Sep 5 Heb10:15-21
o Sat Sep 6 Heb10:22-28
O Sun Sep 7 Heb10:29-35
o Mon Sep 8 Heb10:36-39
o Tue Sep 9 Heb11:1-7
o Wed Sep 10 Heb11:8-14
o Thu Sep 11 Heb11:15-21
o Fri Sep 12 Heb11:22-28
o Sat Sep 13 Heb11:29-35
O Sun Sep 14 Heb11:36-40
o Mon Sep 15 Heb12:1-7
o Tue Sep 16 Heb12:8-14
o Wed Sep 17 Heb12:15-21
o Thu Sep 18 Heb12:22-29
o Fri Sep 19 Heb13:1-7
o Sat Sep 20 Heb13:8-14
O Sun Sep 21 Heb13:15-25
o Mon Sep 22 1Pet1:1-7
o Tue Sep 23 1Pet1:8-14
o Wed Sep 24 1Pet1:15-21
o Thu Sep 25 1Pet1:22-25
o Fri Sep 26 1Pet2:1-7
o Sat Sep 27 1Pet2:8-14
O Sun Sep 28 1Pet2:15-21
o Mon Sep 29 1Pet2:22-25
o Tue Sep 30 1Pet3:1-7

DECEMBER 
o Mon Dec 1 Rev11:15-19
o Tue Dec 2 Rev12:1-7
o Wed Dec 3 Rev12:8-17
o Thu Dec 4 Rev13:1-7
o Fri Dec 5 Rev13:8-14
o Sat Dec 6 Rev13:15-18
O Sun Dec 7 Rev14:1-7
o Mon Dec 8 Rev14:8-20
o Tue Dec 9 Rev15:1-7
o Wed Dec 10 Rev15:8-8
o Thu Dec 11 Rev16:1-7
o Fri Dec 12 Rev16:8-14
o Sat Dec 13 Rev16:15-21
O Sun Dec 14 Rev17:1-7
o Mon Dec 15 Rev17:8-18
o Tue Dec 16 Rev18:1-7
o Wed Dec 17 Rev18:8-14
o Thu Dec 18 Rev18:15-21
o Fri Dec 19 Rev18:22-24
o Sat Dec 20 Rev19:1-7
O Sun Dec 21 Rev19:8-14
o Mon Dec 22 Rev19:15-21
o Tue Dec 23 Rev20:1-7
o Wed Dec 24 Rev20:8-15
o Thu Dec 25 Rev21:1-7
o Fri Dec 26 Rev21:8-14
o Sat Dec 27 Rev21:15-21
O Sun Dec 28 Rev21:22-27
o Mon Dec 29 Rev22:1-7
o Tue Dec 30 Rev22:8-14
o Wed Dec 31 Rev22:15-21

Courtesy of GSBaptistChurch.com 
Bible Reading Schedule Tips

 It is not necessary to start Jan 1
Start whenever you are ready.

 Keep reading! Anything we 
learn we learn in regular use.

Get behind? Skip to today's 
schedule and see rule above.

Find more schedules at:
 http://www.gsbaptistchurch.co

m/kjv/schedules.html 

How Readest Thou Cont.
While others read, because their

neighbors do,
To see how long twill take to 

read it through.
Some read it for the wonders 

that are there,
How David killed a lion and a 

bear.
While others read it with 

uncommon care,
Hoping to find some 

contradictions there.
Some read as if it did not speak 

to them,
But to the people at Jerusalem.
One reads with father's specs on

his head, 
And sees the things just as his 

father said.
Some read to prove a 

preadopted creed,
Hence understand but little that 

they read;
For every passage in the book 

they bend, 
To make it suit that all 

important end. 
Some people read, as I have 

often thought, 
to teach the book instead of 

being taught.
And some there are who read it 

out of spite,
I fear there are but few who 

read it right.
But read it prayerfully, and you 

will see,
Although men contradict, God's

words agree;
For what the early Bible 

prophets wrote,
We find that Christ and His 

apostles quote.
So trust no creed that trembles 

to recall,
What has been penned by one 

and verified by all.
 1914 Review and Herald Publishing 

Association, London England.
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